(V)

(V)

(S)

(S)

APPETIZERS
FRER

Cherry tomato salad with shallot, feta cheese, micro cress, goat cheese

croutons and olive oil dressing

mEZTEEDE

Smoked salmon with marinated shrimp, quail egg, dried olive and
horseradish

BE=XRHEERERE

Chef salad with smoked salmon, chicken breast, smoked bacon, ham,
cheddar cheese, egg, with french dressing

EIEMID 1R

Nicoise salad - mixed green salad with green bean, kalamata olive,
roast bell pepper, seared tuna loin, poached egg and anchovies

[ESERDER

Mixed green salad with green bean, pine kernel, roast red onion, olives

and aged balsamic dressing

HEE

Lobster and mango salad with midori dressing

RIRERIVEREFZEH

Classic caesar salad

s RUDE

Caesar salad with your own choice topping: grilled prawn or smoked
salmon

BER: H\XIk 3 E=X/A

SOUPS
=

Minestrone with parmesan crouton

BEATMRSHZ LM

Cream of cep mushroom with garlic crouton
— e N=]
B RS

Lobster bisque with truffle cream
ERSIERE TR

(V): Vegetarian Dish Z&=3%
(S): Signature Dish BFRMHEST
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

WE N URYEESE - FERENEREBERAS -

HKs

188

228

208

198

168

328

168

198

108

108

128



(V)

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS
=XAREE

Grilled vegetable sandwich
portobello mushroom, roast capsicum, grilled zucchini, semi-dried

tomato, cheddar cheese, avocado on ciabatta served with chili salsa
N =2304

Honey chicken fillet in country bread served with tomato salsa

EERMEMNE e R ENE

Club sandwich

with arilled chicken, avocado, emmental cheese, bacon and fried eaa,

RE=3A

Hot dog
grilled bockwurst sausage in a toasted bun with pickled cucumber,
mustard and coleslaw

)

The original cheese burger grilled beef patty in a toasted sesame bun,

lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, fried onion, fried eqg, gherkin, cheese
ZTLEE

Reuben sanawicn

pastrami, gruyere cheese, sauerkraut and russian dressing on rye
hl"ﬂﬁf‘l

ZERHFA=30E

All sandwiches and burgers are served with french fries

FRAE=XaREETRIFER

(V): Vegetarian Dish Z=3K
(S): Signature Dish EFRMHETT
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

WE NHEUEYEESE  FERERNEREBERAS -

HKs
198

198

198

198

208

208



WESTERN CUISINES

mAER HKs
Seafood pasta 288

shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, fish, cherry tomato, chili, basil leave,

tomato sauce
BEEK

Carbonara pasta 198
mushroom, bacon, cream, parmesan cheese

FTHERRERZ K

Bolognaise pasta 198

minced beef, parmesan cheese, tomato sauce
AEE KN

Choice of pasta : spaghetti, penne, linguine, fettuccine

BEEXA - REM - REKXFin - FIRE

Classic wiener schnitzel - butter tried breaded veal escalope with ,88
(S) lemon, anchovy and home-made flat chips, served with mixed green
C2I2f‘|

A AN P EC IR R S0 2

Pan-fried sea bass, sautéed green pea, mint chili jam and lemon beurre 328
blanc

AR SESEEEERET

From the grill
%8

Grilled Australian lamb cutlets 388
HURMESS

Angus beef fillet 8oz 468
NZAEHT -1 80z

Grilled Australian rib-eye 8oz 388
PURMNEIRFH 8%+

Norwegian salmon fillet 328

VIR Rt =3 Sl

Served with sautéed vegetables and baked idaho potato or french fries
and your choice of mushroom, pepper or béarnaise sauce

O RIRE R ER, BT - BHTNEEL WA

(S): Signature Dish EF Bl T
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

NETHEURYEEHE  FEEREASEBEME -



(S)

ASIAN CUISINES
HRIES

Wonton noodle soup

prawn and pork dumpling served with chinese green
FHIRERT A

Ramen noodle with braised pork tenderloin, shrimp, wakame
seaweed, bamboo shoot, sweet corn and mushroom in pork broth

BRAX G55 S

Yeung chow fried rice with barbecue pork, shrimps and eggs

1B ER

Steamed chicken in chili sauce sichuan style

)1 3K 28

Wonton in Chili sauce Sichuan style

ALmF

Fried rice with conpoy and egg white

ERFEAR

Fried egg noodle with choy sum, carrot, cabbage and mushroom

BEM RN

Char kway teow

wok-fried flat noodle with prawns, chinese dried sausage, bean sprout,

chive and chili
EMET

Nasi goreng

authentic indonesian fried rice with sambal sauce, shrimps, chicken,

vegetable, shallot served with fried egg and prawn crackers

ENfEXD 8

Hainanese chicken
with aroma oil steamed rice, ginger puree and sweet soya sauce

BRI ZEER

(V): Vegetarian Dish &3
(S): Signature Dish EF Bl T
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

NETHEURYEEHE  FEEREASEBEME -

HKs

188

198

228

198

178

228

188

228

228

228



CURRIES
I HKs

Avial 198
(V) mixed vegetable curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice

S SN VE BC EN = H 65 R EN FE Bl

Vindaloo 228
braised pork in coconut molasses curry served with roti, papadum and

basmati rice

AN W HR 5+ % 400 e BN 2 S8 65 R EN IR Bl

Murgh makhani 228
(S) butter chicken served with roti, papadum and basmati rice

AN OV 52 26 Fic BN [ S8 65 R EN R B

Rogan josh 228
boneless lamb curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice and

condiments

WA = P EC EN JE 5B 85 R EN FE Bl

Indian cottage cheese masala with green peas, 228
mango chutney, roti, papadum and basmati rice

ENEMNEZ +Bo EN =S8 65 K EN E Bl

(S) Chicken tikka 228
ENE 2 o ENEE i

(V): Vegetarian Dish &3
(S): Signature Dish EF BT
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

NETHEURYEEHE  FEEREASEBEME -


http://allrecipes.com/recipe/chicken-makhani-indian-butter-chicken/

(S)

DESSERTS
&H an

New york cheesecake with mandarin and strawberries

A LB

Apple tart with vanilla sauce and whipped cream

SERIHERES

Classic vanilla créeme brulee
EXERERSE

Glazed citrus lemon tart
EL eSS

Selection of premium ice cream and sherbet
== 3 == Y == =k
REEREAEE

Warm chocolate pudding with vanilla ice cream
BOKROGNERHEEZER

Tiramisu
BANZ 8

Chocolate sacher cake

HHARAR G NER

Chilled mango pudding with pomelo and orange

EXRMmE

Fresh fruit platter
fESR 18

Selection of fine cheese with cracker and vegetable crudités

REMIRZ TR

(S): Signature Dish EF Bl T
Please advise our staff of any food allergies

NETHEURYEEHE  FEEREASEBEME -

HKs

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

120

268



