# **APPETIZERS**

	<b>頭盤</b>	HKs
(V)	Cherry tomato salad with shallot, feta cheese, micro cress, goat cheese croutons and olive oil dressing 希臘芝士車厘茄沙律	188
	Smoked salmon with marinated shrimp, quail egg, dried olive and horseradish 煙三文魚伴鮮蝦及鵪鶉蛋	228
	Chef salad with smoked salmon, chicken breast, smoked bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, egg, with french dressing 廚師沙律	208
	Nicoise salad - mixed green salad with green bean, kalamata olive, roast bell pepper, seared tuna loin, poached egg and anchovies 尼哥斯沙律	198
(V)	Mixed green salad with green bean, pine kernel, roast red onion, olives and aged balsamic dressing 田園沙律	168
(S)	Lobster and mango salad with midori dressing 龍蝦芒果沙律配馬多尼汁	328
	Classic caesar salad 凱撒沙律	168
	Caesar salad with your own choice topping: grilled prawn or smoked salmon 自選配: 扒大蝦 或 煙三文魚	198
	SOUPS 湯	
	Minestrone with parmesan crouton 意大利雜菜湯伴芝士麵包粒	108
	Cream of cep mushroom with garlic crouton 蘑菇忌廉湯	108
(S)	Lobster bisque with truffle cream 龍蝦湯配黑菌忌廉	128

(V): Vegetarian Dish 素菜 (S): Signature Dish 廚師推介 Please advise our staff of any food allergies 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。

#### **SANDWICHES AND BURGERS**

	三文治及漢堡	HKs
(V)	Grilled vegetable sandwich portobello mushroom, roast capsicum, grilled zucchini, semi-dried tomato, cheddar cheese, avocado on ciabatta served with chili salsa 扒雜菜三文治	198
	Honey chicken fillet in country bread served with tomato salsa 蜜糖雞柳配鄉村麵包及番茄醬	198
	Club sandwich with grilled chicken, avocado, emmental cheese, bacon and fried egg, 公司三文治	198
	Hot dog grilled bockwurst sausage in a toasted bun with pickled cucumber, mustard and coleslaw 熱狗	198
(S)	The original cheese burger grilled beef patty in a toasted sesame bun, lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, fried onion, fried egg, gherkin, cheese 芝士漢堡	208
	кеиреп sandwicn pastrami, gruyere cheese, sauerkraut and russian dressing on rye braad 芝士咸牛肉三文治	208

All sandwiches and burgers are served with french fries 所有三文治及漢堡均配炸薯條

(V): Vegetarian Dish 素菜 (S): Signature Dish 廚師推介
Please advise our staff of any food allergies
如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。

#### **WESTERN CUISINES**

Norwegian salmon fillet

扒挪威三文魚柳

	西方美食	HK\$
	Seafood pasta shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, fish, cherry tomato, chili, basil leave, tomato sauce 海鮮意大粉	288
	Carbonara pasta mushroom, bacon, cream, parmesan cheese 卡邦尼忌廉煙肉意大粉	198
	Bolognaise pasta minced beef, parmesan cheese, tomato sauce 肉醬意大粉	198
	Choice of pasta : spaghetti, penne, linguine, fettuccine 自選意大利粉、長通粉、扁意大利粉、闊條麵	
(S)	Classic wiener schnitzel - butter fried breaded veal escalope with lemon, anchovy and home-made flat chips, served with mixed green 编制 集也納牛仔配薯條及雜菜沙律	288
	Pan-fried sea bass, sautéed green pea, mint chili jam and lemon beurre blanc 煎鱸魚伴青豆薄荷配檸檬白酒汁	328
	From the grill 扒類	
	Grilled Australian lamb cutlets 扒澳洲羊吉列	388
	Angus beef fillet 8oz 扒安格斯牛柳 8oz	468
	Grilled Australian rib-eye 8oz 扒澳洲肉眼牛扒 8安士	388

Served with sautéed vegetables and baked idaho potato or french fries and your choice of mushroom, pepper or béarnaise sauce 配炒雜菜及焗薯或薯條, 伴蘑菇汁、黑椒汁或香草牛油汁

328

## **ASIAN CUISINES**

	亞洲美食	HKs
	Wonton noodle soup prawn and pork dumpling served with chinese green 鮮蝦雲吞麵伴菜心	188
	Ramen noodle with braised pork tenderloin, shrimp, wakame seaweed, bamboo shoot, sweet corn and mushroom in pork broth 日式叉燒豬骨湯拉麵	198
	Yeung chow fried rice with barbecue pork, shrimps and eggs 揚州炒飯	228
(S)	Steamed chicken in chili sauce sichuan style 四川口水雞	198
(S)	Wonton in Chili sauce Sichuan style 紅油抄手	178
	Fried rice with conpoy and egg white 瑤柱蛋白炒飯	228
(V)	Fried egg noodle with choy sum, carrot, cabbage and mushroom 野菌雜菜炒麵	188
	Char kway teow wok-fried flat noodle with prawns, chinese dried sausage, bean sprout, chive and chili 星洲炒貴刁	228
	Nasi goreng authentic indonesian fried rice with sambal sauce, shrimps, chicken, vegetable, shallot served with fried egg and prawn crackers 印尼炒飯	228
(S)	Hainanese chicken with aroma oil steamed rice, ginger puree and sweet soya sauce 海南雞飯	228

(V): Vegetarian Dish 素菜

(S): Signature Dish 廚師推介

Please advise our staff of any food allergies 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。

## **CURRIES**

	咖喱	HK\$
(V)	Avial mixed vegetable curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 雜菜咖喱配印度薄餅及印度飯	198
	Vindaloo braised pork in coconut molasses curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 咖喱椰汁豬柳配印度薄餅及印度飯	228
(S)	Murgh makhani butter chicken served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 咖喱燒雞配印度薄餅及印度飯	228
	Rogan josh boneless lamb curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice and condiments 咖喱羊肉配印度薄餅及印度飯	228
	Indian cottage cheese masala with green peas, mango chutney, roti, papadum and basmati rice 印度咖喱芝士配印度薄餅及印度飯	228
(S)	Chicken tikka 印度烤雞配印度薄餅	228

(V): Vegetarian Dish 素菜

-(S): Signature Dish 廚師推介

Please advise our staff of any food allergies 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感.請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。

## **DESSERTS**

	甜品	HKs
	New york cheesecake with mandarin and strawberries 紐約芝士餅	108
	Apple tart with vanilla sauce and whipped cream 蘋果批伴雲呢拿汁	108
	Classic vanilla crème brulee 法式雲呢拿燉蛋	108
	Glazed citrus lemon tart 檸檬撻	108
	Selection of premium ice cream and sherbet 精選雪糕及雪芭	108
(S)	Warm chocolate pudding with vanilla ice cream 軟心朱古力蛋糕伴雲厘拿雪糕	108
	Tiramisu 意大利芝士餅	108
	Chocolate sacher cake 維也納濃朱古力蛋糕	108
	Chilled mango pudding with pomelo and orange 芒果布甸	108
	Fresh fruit platter 鮮果拼盤	120
	Selection of fine cheese with cracker and vegetable crudités 精撰雜錦芝士碟	268